Republic of Yemen
Emirates International University
Faculty of Dentistry

' Tiwm\l 1S

STUDY PLAN FOR FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
SEMESTER 1
COURSE # COURSE TITLE LH  PH CR
UNI105 English Language | 2 - VA aladl) Aa) 2
UNI109 Introduction to computer 2 2 G gulall 8 danie 3
UNI101 Islamic Culture 2 - 4Dy 44l 2
UNI103 Arabic language | 2 - ) Ay el Azl 2
FD111 Biology 1 2 ela¥) ale 2
FD113 General Chemistry 1 2 dalal) ¢Laesl) 2
FD115 Medical Physics 1 2 Al £y 5l 2
(sia sl il
DDS141 Dental Morphology | 2 2 iR J—'SN 3
Ladl ey il
ALY Anatomy | (General) 2 2 e g .
L 22l a1 gl
UNI107 Conflict with the 2 - ? ‘j;‘ < f;x 2
Israeli-enemy S
TOTAL 17 12 23
SEMESTER 2
COURSE # COURSE TITLE LH  PH CR
UNI106 English Language 11 2 - ¥ 4 lasy) Al 2
FD112 Medical Terminology 2 - dgalall ciallaad 2
FD114 Organic Chemistry 2 2 4 puanll e L)) 3
FD116 Anatomy Il ( Head and 3 2 tindl ol 0l s s 4
Neck) Gl s sl ) e 5
FD118 Biochemistry | 2 2 Y A gall elasl) 3
FD1110 General Histology& La¥ s i) ole
2 2 3
Embryology alall
FD1112 Behavioral Sciences 2 - 4S5k agle 2
da ) ey il
DDS142 Dental Morphology 11 2 2 ""T i Ej“’ 3
UNI104 Arabic language I1 2 - ¥ g d) Azl 2
UNI102 National Culture 2 - 4gila 1) A8l 2
TOTAL 21 10 26
Academic Coordinator Head Of Department Dean Of College
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Emirates International University
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SEMESTER 3

COURSE #

FD211

FD213
FD215
FD217

DDS241
FD219
FD2111
TOTAL

SEMESTER 4

COURSE #

FD212

FD214
FD216

FD218
DDS252
FD2110
DDS244

DDS242

TOTAL

Academic Coordinator

COURSE TITLE

Human Physiology |

Microbiology and
Immunology

Biostatistics

Oral Histology&
Embryologyl

Dental Materials |
Medical Ethics
Biochemistry Il

COURSE TITLE

Human Physiology Il

Pharmacology |

Oral Histology &
Embryologyll

General pathology
Oral Radiology |
Infection Control

Introduction to
Operative Dentistry

Dental Materials 1

LH PH
2 2
4 2
2 2
2 -
2 2

15 8

LH PH
2 2
2 -
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 -
2 2
2 -

16 8

Head Of Department
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SEMESTER 5

COURSE #

FD311
DDS351

DDS341
DDS321
FD313
DDS323

DDS343

DDS353
DDS355

TOTAL

SEMESTER 6

COURSE #

DDS352

DDS354
FD312

DDS342
DDS344
DDS322

DDS324

TOTAL

Academic Coordinator

COURSE TITLE

General Surgery
Oral Pathology |

Operative Dentistry |
(Pre-clinical)

Removable Prosthodontics |
(Pre-Clinical)

Pharmacology II

Fixed Prosthodontics |
(Pre-Clinical)

Endodontic I (Pre-Clinical)

Oral Radiology Il
Medically Compromised Patients

COURSE TITLE

Local Anesthesia& Pain Control

Oral Pathology 11
General Medicine

Operative Dentistry Il
(Pre-Clinical)
Endodontic Il
(Pre-Clinical)

Fixed Prosthodontics II
(Pre-Clinical)

Removable Prosthodontics Il
(Pre-Clinical)

LH

18

LH

14

PH

12

PH

10

Head Of Department
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Emirates International University

Faculty of Dentistry Y
SEMESTER 7 Ti.\.»m%\l 1S

COURSE # COURSE TITLE LH | PH CR
DDS441 Operative  Dentistry 1l 1 3 ¥ oLl dpage Sl dadladll 2
(clinical) (o))

DDS451 Oral Diagnosis 2 | 3 pdll (apais
DDS443 Endodontic 111 (clinical) 1| 3 (omomdl) ¥ Al Aslladl)
DDS421 Fixed Prosthodonticslll 1 3 ¥ A0 4l dalatin) 2
(clinical) (o))
DDS423 Removable Prosthodontics I 1 3 ¥ A jaiiall Al alatin) 2
(clinical) (Snll)
DDS453 Periodontics | (pre-clinical) 2 - VDl A lall dausy) 2
(ol dile)
DDS455 Oral Surgery | (pre-clinical) 2 - (or=dl J8le) ) adll dal
DDS431 Orthodontics | (pre-clinical) 2 2 Jile)) L) g o 3
(o
TOTAL 12 17 18
SEMESTER 8
COURSE # R — LH PH CR
DDS442 Endodontic IV (clinical) 1 3 (pod)t dulldsladl
DDS452 Periodontics II (clinical) 1 3 Y iUl Ay 2
(g onl))
DDS454 Oral Surgery Il (clinical) 1 3 (o) Yadllasl af 2
DDS422 Removable Prosthodontics IV 1 A yadiall i) dualain)
(clinical) (o) ¢
DDS444 Operative Dentistry IV (clinical) 1 3 Dl il dalled) 2
(o) ¢
DDS424 Fixed Prosthodontics IV (clinical) 1 3 ¢ Al i) Aalain) 2
()
DDS432 Orthodontics 11 (pre-clinical) 2 2 Jle)Y LYl 3
(ol
DDS456 Oral Medicine I (clinical) 2 3 (o) ) adll 3
DDS434 Research Methodology 2 - alal) ) alia
TOTAL 12 23 20
Academic Coordinator Head Of Department Dean Of College
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SEMESTER 9

COURSE #

DDS551
DDS531

DDS535
DDS533
DDS535
DDS541
DDS555
DDS557
DDS537
TOTAL

COURSE TITLE

Oral Medicine II (clinical)
Clinical Occlusion

Periodontics 111

Preventive Dentistry |

Pediatric Dentistry |
Comprehensive Clinic Practice 1
Maxillo-facial Surgery |

Medical Emergencies
Orthodontics 1 (clinical)

SEMESTER 10

COURSE #

DDS542
DDS552
DDS522
DDS554
DDS556
DDS544
DDS532
DDS558

DDS534
DDS536
TOTAL

Academic Coordinator

COURSE TITLE

Comprehensive Clinic practice Il
Maxillo-facial Surgery Il
Geriatrics

Implantology

Oral Medicine Ill(clinical)
Esthetic Dentistry

Pediatric Dentistry Il
Periodontics IV

Preventive Dentistry 11
Orthodontics I1V(clinical)

LH

11

LH
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